IMPORTANT PRODUCT INFORMATION
GFK-2586V
Sep 2019
PACSystemsTM RX3i
CENTRAL PROCESSING UNIT
(IC695CPU315)
GFK-2586V                      Sep 2019
2

module.
▪ Compliant with EU RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC using the following exemptions identified in the Annex: 7(a), 7(c)-I.
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description
IC695CPU315 RX3i 1GHz Celeron M CPU with 20MB User Memory
IC695ACC302 Smart Auxiliary Battery for Memory Retention
IC693ACC302 Auxiliary Battery for Memory Retention
IC690RBT001 Rechargeable Battery for Memory Retention
     WARNING
• Use only Emerson approved auxillary battery packs listed above. Use of another battery may present a risk of
fire or explosion.
GFK-2586V                      Sep 2019